MENU

At Bliss House Café, we bring you a delightful fusion of comforting
classics and modern flavours, crafted with the freshest ingredients.
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From rich, aromatic coffees to gourmet sandwiches, fresh pastries, & %
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and indulgent desserts, every bite is made to nourish and inspire. 54 m
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Whether you're here for a quick pick-me-up or a leisurely meal, we s 2
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invite you to savour the warmth and flavours of our thoughtfully
curated menu.

Savoury Selecfion Fresh Sandwiches & Bcguettes
Inspired by Middle Eastern and Mediterranean flavours, Parma Ham Baguette £6.70
our sandwiches and baked goods are made fresh daily. Prosciutto crudo, cheddar, butter

& pickles in a crusty baguette.
mQNQk'Sh Contains: Gluten, Milk, Mustard
Baked in-house

Coronation chicken ciabatta £7.30
Za'atar £5.20 Chicken breast with mango chutney, rocket
A blend of wild thyme, sesame & sumac & creamy spiced mayo in a soft ciabatta.
Contains: Gluten, Sesame Contains: Gluten, Egg, Mustard, Sulphites, Nuts
Halloumi £5.70 Tuna Mayo Baguette £6.20
Grilled halloumi with olive oil & za'atar Tuna Flakes, sweetcorn, tomato
Contains: Gluten, Milk, Sesame and mayo in a crusty baguette.
B £6.50 Contains: Gluten, Egg, Fish, Mustard, Sulphites
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & oregano Aubergine Baguette £5.90
Contains: Gluten, Milk Roasted aubergine, tomatoes & brie with herbs

and salad dressing in a crusty baguette.
FOCQ(GQ Speclqls Contains: Gluten, Milk, Sulphites
Baked in-house Egg Mayo Croissant £5.50
Mediterranean Feta £6.50 Creamy egg mayo with rocket leaves

in a buttery croissant.
Contains: Gluten, Egg, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

Cherry tomato, red onion, black olives & crumbled feta
Contains: Gluten, Milk

Houmous Ciabatta £7.30
Houmous (chickpeas, garlic, lemon), roasted carrot

Cheesy Bacon Bliss £6.90

Creme fraiche, mixed cheese, onion & crispy bacon

Contains: Gluten, Milk & beetroot (olive oil, herbs), mixed salad with

balsamic dressing served on a ciabatta.
Contains: Gluten, Sulphites
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Pastries & Swee(s

A selection of freshly baked treats -
perfect with coffee or on their own.

House Baked Buns & Pas(ries

Croissant
Add Jam & butter for £0.50

Pain au Chocolate
Cinnamon Bun

Chocolate Chip Scone
Custard & Raspberry Brioche
Rugelach

Toast With Jam & Butter

Cakes & Desser(s
Carrot & Walnut Cake
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Millionaire Shortcake
Pecan & Maple Layer Cake

Brownie

£2.95

£3.15
89S
£3.40
£4.50
£3.10
£3.20

£4.75
£4.20
5155
£3.30
£3.95
£3.30

Sof Serve Ice Cream & Sundaes V

Classic Soft Serve

Vanilla Soft Ice Cream £3.30
Served in your choice of cone or cup

Cone Option: Add a chocolate flake +£0.50

Cup Optional Toppings:

£0.50 each: Marshmallows - Rainbow Sprinkles, Flake

£0.70 each: Shortcake biscuit pieces, chocolate blossom curls,
Rose Petals

£0.50 Sauce: Dark chocolate, Caramel, Salted Caramel, Strawberry.
Premium Ice Cream Cups

Oreo Crunch £4.30
Soft serve mixed with crushed Oreo cookies

Biscoff Obsession £4.30
Soft serve layered with Biscoff spread and biscuit crumble

Dubai Drip £6.50
A luxurious blend of soft serve vanilla ice cream, Kadayif dough
mixed with pistachio paste, and rich chocolate drizzle.

Affogato £4.90
Vanilla soft serve topped with a hot espresso shot

Sundaes £4.80 each

Velvet Cocoa Sundae
Soft serve with chocolate sauce & peanuts

Caramel Delight Sundae
Soft serve with caramel sauce & peanuts

Berry Bliss Sundae
Soft serve with strawberry sauce & peanuts

M\ilkshakes

Thick & creamy, made with our soft serve vanilla ice cream.
Classic Vanilla £4.95
Silky Chocolate £5.40
Strawberry Swirl £5.40
Oreo Bliss £5.80

Optional topping: whipped cream +£0.50



DRINKS

Spedialiy Coffee
Espresso

Americano
Add hot milk for £0.20

Macchiato
Cortado

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha
Matcha Latte

Customisations:

Buy 9 coffees,

get your
10th FREE!

£2.60 | Double £3.20
£3.20 | Large £3.50

£2.80 | Double £3.40
£3.60 | Double £4.20
£3.90

£3.90 | Large £4.20
£3.90 | Large £4.20
£4.30 | Large £4.60
£4.80

Milk Type (Whole Milk, Semi Skimmed Milk, Soya, Coconut +£0.40, Oat +£0.40)
Coffee Blend: Signature/Decaf | Extra Espresso Shots — One +£0.60, Two +£1.20 | Vanilla,
Caramel, Salted Caramel, Hazelnut, Sugar Free Vanilla, Sugar Free Caramel + £0.50

Hol Chocolale & \&Jarm Drinks

Thick Hot Chocolate
Rich & velvety, premium chocolate

Hot Chocolate
Vanilla Chocolate
Sahlab

Middle Eastern hot drink with milk, rosewater, cornstarch
and sugar, topped with cinnamon & walnuts

Babyccino

Iced Coffee

Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate

Iced Mango Matcha

Customisations:

£4.30

EEI05
£3.95
£4.80

£1.50

£3.70
£4.20
£4.80
£3.90
£4.90

Milk Type (Whole Milk, Semi Skimmed Milk, Soya, Coconut +£0.40, Oat +£0.40)
Coffee Blend: Signature/Decaf | Extra Espresso Shots — One + £0.60, Two +£1.20



RINKS .-

Teas & Herba| Infusions o 2

Black

Royal Earl Grey £3.60
Breakfast Blend £3.60
Decaf Breakfast £3.60
Green

Blooming Marvellous £3.60
Rooibos, Fruit & Herbal

Cranberry Apple Riot £3.60
Perfect Peppermint £3.60
Lemon and Ginger £3.60
Blended Drinks & Smoolhies

Standard Smoothies £5.00

Berry Bliss Tropical

Cherry - Strawberry - Mango - Banana - Blackcurrant - Raspberry

Pineapple Mango Greens

Spinach - Pineapple - Mango - Apple - Lemongrass

Triple Berry Bliss

Blackberry - Raspberry - Strawberry

Premium Smoothies £5.50

Purple Berry Bliss
Red Grapes - Blueberry - Banana - Strawberry

Pineapple Paradise
Mango - Pineapple - Coconut Pellets - Lime - Mint

Avo Ginger Grove
Avocado - Broccoli - Spinach - Mango - Coconut - Ginger - Lime

Blue Raspberry Boost
Blueberry - Raspberry - Banana - Oats - Flax Seeds




