



At Bliss House Café, we bring you a delightful fusion of comforting classics and modern flavours, crafted with the freshest ingredients.

From rich, aromatic coffees to gourmet sandwiches, fresh pastries, and indulgent desserts, every bite is made to nourish and inspire.

Whether you're here for a quick pick-me-up or a leisurely meal, we invite you to savour the warmth and flavours of our thoughtfully curated menu.



Savoury Selection

Inspired by Middle Eastern and Mediterranean flavours, our sandwiches and baked goods are made fresh daily.

Manakish

Baked in-house

Za'atar	£5.20
A blend of wild thyme, sesame & sumac	
Contains: Gluten, Sesame	
Halloumi	£5.70
Grilled halloumi with olive oil & za'atar	
Contains: Gluten, Milk, Sesame	
Pizza	£6.50

Fo(a((ia Spe(ials

Tomato sauce, mozzarella & oregano

Baked in-house

Contains: Gluten, Milk

Contains: Gluten, Milk

Baked in-house		
Mediterranean Feta		£6.50
Cherry tomato, red onion, black of	ves & crumbled feta	
Contains: Gluten, Milk		
Cheesy Bacon Bliss		£6.90
Crème fraîche, mixed cheese, onic	n & crispy bacon	

Fresh Sandwiches & Baguettes

Contains: Gluten, Egg, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

balsamic dressing served on a ciabatta.

Houmous (chickpeas, garlic, lemon), roasted carrot & beetroot (olive oil, herbs), mixed salad with

Houmous Ciabatta

Contains: Gluten, Sulphites

Parma Ham Baguette	£6.70
Prosciutto crudo, cheddar, butter	
& pickles in a crusty baguette.	
Contains: Gluten, Milk, Mustard	
Coronation chicken ciabatta	£7.30
Chicken breast with mango chutney, rocket	
& creamy spiced mayo in a soft ciabatta.	
Contains: Gluten, Egg, Mustard, Sulphites, Nuts	
Tuna Mayo Baguette	£6.20
Tuna Flakes, sweetcorn, tomato	
and mayo in a crusty baguette.	
Contains: Gluten, Egg, Fish, Mustard, Sulphites	
Aubergine Baguette	£5.90
Roasted aubergine, tomatoes & brie with herbs	
and salad dressing in a crusty baguette.	
Contains: Gluten, Milk, Sulphites	
Egg Mayo Croissant	£5.50
Creamy egg mayo with rocket leaves	
in a buttery croissant.	



£7.30

Something sweet &



Pastries & Sweets

Toast With Jam & Butter

Croiccant

A selection of freshly baked treats – perfect with coffee or on their own.

House Baked Buns & Pastries

Cloissailt	LZ.33	
Add Jam & butter for £0.50		Cup
		£0.5
Pain au Chocolate	£3.15	£0.7
Cinnamon Bun	£3.95	Ros
Cilifation Ball	10.50	£0.5
Chocolate Chip Scone	£3.40	Pre
Custard & Raspberry Brioche	£4.50	
custard & Raspberry Brioche	L4.50	Ore
Rugelach	£3.10	Soft

Cakes & Desserts	
Carrot & Walnut Cake	£4.75
Chocolate Fudge Cake	£4.20
Chocolate Chip Cookie	£3.55
Millionaire Shortcake	£3.30
Pecan & Maple Layer Cake	£3.95
Brownie	£3.30

Soft Serve Ice Cream & Sundaes

Classic Soft Serve

C2 0F

Vanilla Soft Ice Cream £3.30
Served in your choice of cone or cup

Cone Option: Add a chocolate flake +£0.50

Cup Optional Toppings: £0.50 each: Marshmallows · Rainbow Sprinkles, Flake £0.70 each: Shortcake biscuit pieces, chocolate blossom curls, Rose Petals

£0.50 Sauce: Dark chocolate, Caramel, Salted Caramel, Strawberry.

F3.40
Premium Ice Cream Cups

64.50
Oreo Crunch
F3.10
Soft serve mixed with crushed Oreo cookies

F3.20
Biscoff Obsession
Soft serve layered with Biscoff spread and biscuit crumble

Dubai Drip £6.50

A luxurious blend of soft serve vanilla ice cream, Kadayif dough mixed with pistachio paste, and rich chocolate drizzle.

Affogato £4.90

Vanilla soft serve topped with a hot espresso shot

Sundaes £4.80 each

Velvet Cocoa Sundae

Soft serve with chocolate sauce & peanuts

Caramel Delight Sundae

Soft serve with caramel sauce & peanuts

Berry Bliss Sundae

Soft serve with strawberry sauce & peanuts

Milkshakes

Thick & creamy, made with our soft serve vanilla ice cream.

Classic Vanilla £4.95
Silky Chocolate £5.40
Strawberry Swirl £5.40
Oreo Bliss £5.80

Optional topping: whipped cream +£0.50





£4.90

Speciality Coffee

Espresso	£2.60 Double £3.20
Americano Add hot milk for £0.20	£3.20 Large £3.50
Macchiato	£2.80 Double £3.40
Cortado	£3.60 Double £4.20
Flat White	£3.90
Cappuccino	£3.90 Large £4.20
Latte	£3.90 Large £4.20
Mocha	£4.30 Large £4.60
Matcha Latte	£4.80

Customisations:

Milk Type (Whole Milk, Semi Skimmed Milk, Soya, Coconut +£0.40, Oat +£0.40)

Coffee Blend: Signature/Decaf | Extra Espresso Shots – One +£0.60, Two +£1.20 | Vanilla,

Caramel, Salted Caramel, Hazelnut, Sugar Free Vanilla, Sugar Free Caramel +£0.50

Hot Chocolate & Warm Drinks

Thick Hot Chocolate		£4.30
Rich & velvety, premium chocolate		
Hot Chocolate		£3.95
Vanilla Chocolate		£3.95
Sahlab Middle Eastern hot drink with milk, rose and sugar, topped with cinnamon & wa	<i>'</i>	£4.80
Babyccino		£1.50
I(ed Coffee		
Iced Americano		£3.70
Iced Latte		£4.20
Iced Mocha		£4.80
Iced Chocolate		£3.90

Customisations:

Iced Mango Matcha

Milk Type (Whole Milk, Semi Skimmed Milk, Soya, Coconut +£0.40, Oat +£0.40) Coffee Blend: Signature/Decaf | Extra Espresso Shots - One +£0.60, Two +£1.20

DRINKS



Teas & Herbal Infusions

Black	
Royal Earl Grey	£3.60
Breakfast Blend	£3.60
Decaf Breakfast	£3.60
Green Blooming Marvellous	£3.60
Rooibos, Fruit & Herbal	
Cranberry Apple Riot	£3.60
Perfect Peppermint	£3.60
Lemon and Ginger	£3.60

Blended Drinks & Smoothies

Standard Smoo	othies	£5.00
---------------	--------	-------

Berry Bliss Tropical

Cherry · Strawberry · Mango · Banana · Blackcurrant · Raspberry

Pineapple Mango Greens

Spinach · Pineapple · Mango · Apple · Lemongrass

Triple Berry Bliss

Blackberry · Raspberry · Strawberry

Premium Smoothies £5.50

Purple Berry Bliss

Red Grapes · Blueberry · Banana · Strawberry

Pineapple Paradise

Mango · Pineapple · Coconut Pellets · Lime · Mint

Avo Ginger Grove

Avocado · Broccoli · Spinach · Mango · Coconut · Ginger · Lime

Blue Raspberry Boost

Blueberry · Raspberry · Banana · Oats · Flax Seeds

